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EJECUTIVO SINGULAR

EJECUTIVO SINGULAR

CODIGO UNICO DEL
PROCESO

20001-41-89-002

20001-41-89-002

20001-41-89-002

2023-00558-00

2023-00560-00

DEMANDANTE

BANCOLOMBIA S.A

YOVANNY ENRIQUE ROPERO MEDINA

RAFAEL DAVID NAVARRO OROZCO
Identificado con documento: 1065631132

NMUVIOTAR CUL.

TELECOMUNICACIONES S.A. E.S.P. - Nit:
2230122CRR1

FELIPE SEGUNDO DAZA ROMERO

ANDRES ERNESTO OROZCO LASTRA




